
Manatee High School 
Volleyball 

2024-2025 

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

8/14/2024 Wednesday Preseason: Palmetto Away 5:00/6:00 

8/22/2024 Thursday Braden River Home 5:00/6:00/7:00 

8/27/2024 Tuesday Palmetto Away 5:00/6:00/7:00 

9/3/2024 Tuesday Parrish Home 5:00/6:00/7:00 

9/6/2024 Friday Wiregrass Tournament (JV and Varsity) Away 10:00AM 

9/7/2024 Saturday Wiregrass Tournament (JV and Varsity) Away 8:00AM 

9/10/2024 Tuesday Lakewood Ranch Home 5:00/6:00/7:00 

9/12/2024 Thursday Bayshore Away 6:00/7:00 

9/17/2024 Tuesday Southeast Away 6:00/7:00 

9/19/2024 Thursday Palmetto Home 5:00/6:00/7:00 

9/21/2024 Saturday Palmetto Tournament Palmetto HS 8:00 

9/24/2024 Tuesday Braden River Away 5:00/6:00/7:00 

9/28/2024 Saturday Fr/JV Tournament Manatee HS 8:00AM 

10/1/2024 Tuesday Southeast Home 6:00/7:00 

10/3/2024 Thursday Bayshore Home 6:00/7:00 

10/4-10/5 Fri-Sat Orlando Tournament Away 5:00PM- Fri 
8:00AM- Sat 

10/10/2024 Thursday Parrish Away 5:00/6:00/7:00 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


